Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:
Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description

AC Unit Fee

Air Handling Unit (Up to
10,000 cfm) Fee

Heat Pump (100,001 -
500,000 BTU or from 3 -
15 HP) Fee

Mechanical Duct Work
Fee

Building Permit Fee
Mechanical Permit Fee
Backflow Preventor Fee
Plumbing Permit Fee
Dental Chair or Unit Fee
Drinking Fountain, Water
Cooler, Ice Machine Fee
Medical Gas Piping
System Fee

Plumbing Fixtures Fee
Surgical Vacuum System
Fee

Water Heater Fee

WA State Building Code
Council Fee (Commercial)
Sewer System
Development ChargeFee -
Tenant
Improvment/Addition
Water System
Development ChargeFee -
Tenant
Improvment/Addition
Traffic Impact Fee

Payment Method

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2023000899
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
$283,532.36

Amount Tendered
Check $283,532.36

$283,532.36
$0.00

Check Number

14907

COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE, Address:1148 BROADWAY STE 100

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

PRCTI20221698 $58.65
PRCTI120221698 $197.40
PRCTI120221698 $143.80
PRCTI120221698 $14.10
PRCTI20221698 $14,058.50
PRCTI120221698 $40.00
PRCTI120221698 $26.00
PRCTI20221698 $40.00
PRCTI120221698 $483.00
PRCTI20221698 $80.50
PRCTI120221698 $80.00
PRCTI120221698 $907.53
PRCTI120221698 $80.00
PRCTI120221698 $26.00
PRCTI120221698 $25.00
PRCTI120221698 $85,860.10
PRCTI120221698 $34,261.78
PRCTI120221698 $147,150.00

Amount Paid
$58.65
$197.40

$143.80

$14.10
$14,058.50
$40.00
$26.00
$40.00
$483.00
$80.50
$80.00

$907.53
$80.00

$26.00
$25.00

$85,860.10

$34,261.78

$147,150.00


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org

CITY QF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

(Commercial)
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