

CITY OF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services

333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165

www.cityofpuyallup.org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

 Receipt Number:
 2023000899

 Receipt Date:
 May 18, 2023

 Date Paid:
 May 18, 2023

 Full Amount:
 \$283,532.36

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number

Check \$283,532.36 14907

Amount Tendered: \$283,532.36

Change / Overage: \$0.00

Contact: COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE, Address: 1148 BROADWAY STE 100

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description	Reference Number	Amount Owing	Amount Paid
AC Unit Fee	PRCTI20221698	\$58.65	\$58.65
Air Handling Unit (Up to	PRCTI20221698	\$197.40	\$197.40
10,000 cfm) Fee			
Heat Pump (100,001 -	PRCTI20221698	\$143.80	\$143.80
500,000 BTU or from 3 -			
15 HP) Fee			
Mechanical Duct Work	PRCTI20221698	\$14.10	\$14.10
Fee			
Building Permit Fee	PRCTI20221698	\$14,058.50	\$14,058.50
Mechanical Permit Fee	PRCTI20221698	\$40.00	\$40.00
Backflow Preventor Fee	PRCTI20221698	\$26.00	\$26.00
Plumbing Permit Fee	PRCTI20221698	\$40.00	\$40.00
Dental Chair or Unit Fee	PRCTI20221698	\$483.00	\$483.00
Drinking Fountain, Water	PRCTI20221698	\$80.50	\$80.50
Cooler, Ice Machine Fee			
Medical Gas Piping	PRCTI20221698	\$80.00	\$80.00
System Fee			
Plumbing Fixtures Fee	PRCTI20221698	\$907.53	\$907.53
Surgical Vacuum System	PRCTI20221698	\$80.00	\$80.00
Fee			
Water Heater Fee	PRCTI20221698	\$26.00	\$26.00
WA State Building Code	PRCTI20221698	\$25.00	\$25.00
Council Fee (Commercial)			
Sewer System	PRCTI20221698	\$85,860.10	\$85,860.10
Development ChargeFee -			
Tenant			
Improvment/Addition			
Water System	PRCTI20221698	\$34,261.78	\$34,261.78
Development ChargeFee -			
Tenant			
Improvment/Addition			
Traffic Impact Fee	PRCTI20221698	\$147,150.00	\$147,150.00



CITY OF PUYALLUP **Development & Permitting Services**333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165

www.cityofpuyallup.org

(Commercial)